Mecto
1

Ne
48

21

TaHuopb!

JXypasnesa BepoHuka
JlaTeinoBa AMupa
KatomoBa Apens
Banutosa AMuHa

Cyabu | Judges

1

2
3
4

AnekceeBa
AHOpeeBa
JlelwkoBuy
XoxJioBa

15.03.2025 - 16.03.2025

[3] Ponbknop CMellaHHble (Oy3Tsl) CD

)3 obpa3
222.0 6867

221.0 6968

TaTbsHa
HaTanbs
NpwuHa

HaTanbs

akTep

7567

6757

TexH!Ka VIHAVB/CUHXP My3biKa
6567 5576 5568
5656 4767 5767

Camapa, Poccus
YnbAHOBCK, Poccua
Camapa, Poccus
TonbATTN, Poccusa

obuiee
6677

5767

3pemuy/MaHepa  PUTM/CIOX

5678

5867

4577

4657

Komn/puc
5577

5666

KomaHpaa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6

- YNbAHOBCK
KemyyxunHa

— OumuTtposrpan
XKacmuH



