15.03.2025 - 16.03.2025 [3] Фольклор Смешанные (Дуэты) CD

Final														
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	образ	актер	техника	индив/синхр	музыка	общее	зрелищ/манера	ритм/слож	комп/рис	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	48	Журавлева Вероника Латыпова Амира	222.0	6867	7567	6567	5576	5568	6677	5678	4577	5577	_	Ульяновск Жемчужина
2	21	Каюмова Аделя Валитова Амина	221.0	6968	6757	5656	4767	5767	5767	5867	4657	5666	_	Димитровград Жасмин

Суд	дьи Judges		
1	Алексеева	Татьяна	Самара, Россия
2	Андреева	Наталья	Ульяновск, Россия
3	Лешкович	Ирина	Самара, Россия
4	Хохлова	Наталья	Тольятти, Россия